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Women / 7 / L7 a2 g1
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenise Santiago974
United Flip Force

9.100 9.350 9.5259.200 37.175
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Lily Cox310
Golden City

8.900 8.775 9.4009.600 36.675
5 5 2 4 2 

2 

Kaliah Bryant1398
Higo Elite

9.050 9.650 8.9259.000 36.625
3 1 6 8 3 

3 

Jordyn Szmiga223
Premier - FL

8.850 8.750 9.4759.375 36.450
6 6 3 3 4 

4 

Isabella Knigge335
Golden City

9.250 8.000 9.5009.650 36.400
1 8 1 2 5 

5 

Lilly Mansius967
United Flip Force

8.950 8.800 9.0508.700 35.500
4 4 7 7 6 

6 

Kaylee Cloete610
Titanium

8.725 8.100 9.0759.025 34.925
7 7 5 6 7 

7 

Taylor Baruch705
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 7.675 9.1758.100 33.150
8 9 8 5 8 

8 

Carys McCreath724
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
9 3 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a2 g2
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Lees343
Golden City

9.350 8.875 9.7759.650 37.650
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Bradie Hinson719
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.425 9.3759.300 37.450
2T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Caitlin Pueschell213
Premier - FL

9.200 9.075 9.5259.325 37.125
4 3 2 2 3 

3 

Brooke Shearouse1403
Higo Elite

8.750 9.225 9.4758.850 36.300
9 2 5 3 4 

4 

Alanna Smith607
Premier - FL

9.475 8.400 9.4258.700 36.000
1 7 7 4 5 

5 

Lynsie Torres695
Suncoast

9.175 8.575 9.0508.950 35.750
5T 6 4 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth Gibbons1672
World Class - FL

8.900 8.825 8.7008.825 35.250
8 5 6 7 7 

7 

Sammy Stanton1028
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.200 8.0008.000 33.250
7 8 8 8 8 

8 

Taylor Szmiga224
Premier - FL

9.175 0.000 0.0000.000 9.175
5T 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a2 g3
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amel Niles354
Golden City

9.325 9.600 9.5759.350 37.850
2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Lola Hawley184
Premier - FL

9.125 8.875 9.6259.800 37.425
6 6 1 1 2 

2 

Emilee Moseley727
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 9.100 9.3509.300 37.350
1 5 5 5* 3T

3T

Hayden Anderton300
Golden City

9.100 9.500 9.3509.400 37.350
7 2 2 5* 3T

3T

Jordyn LaSasso190
Premier - FL

9.200 9.200 9.5009.375 37.275
5 4 3 3 5 

5 

Cristina Heartz1132
Palm Coast

9.250 9.250 9.3008.600 36.400
3T 3 8 7T 6 

6 

IZZY Barfield704
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.850 9.1508.625 35.875
3T 7 7 9 7 

7 

Kaylie Beaulieu496
North Port 

8.400 7.850 9.3758.450 34.075
9 8 9 4 8 

8 

Ali Fadoul499
North Port 

9.050 6.700 9.3008.650 33.700
8 9 6 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 112.225 27.875 27.150 28.550 28.650
11 1 1

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/11/2022 1:42 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 113.650 27.925 27.975 28.900 28.850
12 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa S 110.775 28.200 27.450 27.225 27.900
21 2 2
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 g1
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Rugg1372
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.600 9.9009.675 38.475
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Brodsky943
Park Avenue

9.350 9.525 9.3259.400 37.600
3 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Daniela Borras1438
Elite - FL

9.150 9.400 9.2759.675 37.500
6T 4 1T 6 3 

3 

Keonna Antipov1300
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.000 9.5009.375 37.325
2 9T 5 2 4 

4 

Falyn Wang573
Sun Country - FL

9.100 9.575 9.0509.500 37.225
8 2 3 12 5 

5 

Ariah Lewis951
Park Avenue

9.625 9.350 9.3258.750 37.050
1 5 9 3T 6 

6 

Mia Fernandez1462
Elite - FL

9.050 9.125 9.2509.075 36.500
9 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Bryn Ward1294
Top Contenders

8.800 9.250 9.1759.025 36.250
12 7 8 9 8 

8 

Amara Carter1298
Brown's Orbit 

9.000 9.300 9.2508.600 36.150
10 6 11 7T 9 

9 

Kynleigh Hamblen1079
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 9.000 9.1008.675 36.050
5 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Anabelle Avant101
Angels

9.150 8.175 9.3259.300 35.950
6T 12 6 3T 11 

11 

Isabela Diaz1532
Victory Elite

8.950 8.450 9.1508.050 34.600
11 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 g2
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Keating1343
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.800 9.6259.650 38.325
5T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Leah Yem1394
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.625 9.4259.650 38.175
1 2 1T 3T 2 

2 

Alyssa Clausing1310
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.200 9.4759.575 37.550
3T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Sofya Susenkova961
Park Avenue

9.150 9.400 9.2759.300 37.125
7 3 5 5 4 

4 

Ivonne Gomez1209
TGR

8.725 9.000 9.4259.550 36.700
11 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Elle Jones1085
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 9.325 9.1758.650 36.450
3T 4 9T 6T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Moore1091
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 8.825 9.1008.800 36.075
2 9 8 8 7 

7 

GG Getz178
Top Contenders

9.050 8.950 8.8259.100 35.925
8 8 7 11 8 

8 

Eva Bull1071
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 9.125 9.0008.650 35.775
9 6 9T 9T 9 

9 

Kenley Michaud1090
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 8.125 9.1758.400 34.950
5T 10 11 6T 10 

10 

Copelyn Johnson1638
Taylor

8.850 7.725 8.5259.150 34.250
10 12 6 12 11 

11 

Kylie Camandona1196
TGR

8.475 8.100 9.0008.200 33.775
12 11 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 g3
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seraphina Brodsky944
Park Avenue

9.425 9.525 9.4509.600 38.000
2 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Anna Goltsman1331
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.125 9.5259.650 37.575
5 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Sofia Caceres945
Park Avenue

9.500 8.750 9.6759.600 37.525
1 7 2T 1 3 

3 

Brooklyn Ricker958
Park Avenue

9.325 8.950 9.5259.525 37.325
4 4 4 2T 4 

4 

Kendall Alt111
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.850 9.0509.250 36.300
6 6 6 8 5 

5 

Sarah Evans566
Sun Country - FL

8.700 9.175 9.1759.000 36.050
10 2 8 7 6 

6 

Emma Kosza1215
TGR

9.100 8.225 9.3009.100 35.725
7 9 7 6 7 

7 

Isabel Davis104
Angels

8.800 8.100 9.4009.350 35.650
8 10 5 5 8 

8 

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira1490
Elite - FL

9.400 8.550 8.3758.625 34.950
3 8 9 11 9 

9 

Eloise Liesenfeld570
Sun Country - FL

8.625 8.900 8.6508.600 34.775
11 5 10 9 10 

10 

Riley Bradshaw1070
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 7.500 8.5758.000 32.825
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 g4
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mykaila Mazner1352
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.725 9.6009.575 38.175
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sara Peaguda1492
Elite - FL

9.250 9.600 9.4009.800 38.050
4T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Lyla Peacher1363
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.500 9.5759.350 37.675
4T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Kay Warren906
Tallahassee G. C.

9.425 8.200 9.5009.450 36.575
1T 10 3 3 4T

4T

Briley Mulder1692
N FLA Orange Park

9.250 9.050 9.2759.000 36.575
4T 4 7 9 4T

4T

Sophia Nicholas1536
Victory Elite

9.225 8.725 9.3009.225 36.475
7 9 5 8 6 

6 

Amanda Quintela957
Park Avenue

9.425 8.850 9.3758.700 36.350
1T 7 9 5 7 

7 

Mayumi Johnson1278
Top Contenders

8.950 8.750 9.3508.950 36.000
9 8 8 6T 8 

8 

Victoria Knowles132
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.625 8.950 8.9509.150 35.675
11 5 6 11 9 

9 

Allison Colon102
Angels

8.900 8.925 9.3508.100 35.275
10 6 11 6T 10 

10 

Dany Diaz1531
Victory Elite

9.100 6.625 9.0008.675 33.400
8 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 g5
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karolina Kusserow1478
Elite - FL

9.225 9.475 9.1759.400 37.275
6T 1 2 7 1 

1 

Morgan Patrie1224
TGR

9.000 8.900 9.4509.600 36.950
9 3 1 1 2 

2 

Beatriz Colio1449
Elite - FL

9.250 9.450 8.5759.300 36.575
4T 2 3 10 3 

3 

Stella Badenhorst899
Tallahassee G. C.

9.325 8.475 9.3509.225 36.375
1 5 5 4T 4 

4 

Auburney Moss1286
Top Contenders

9.225 8.075 9.4259.250 35.975
6T 8 4 2 5 

5 

Leah Parker932
Nova AA - FL

9.300 8.750 9.3758.525 35.950
2 4 11 3 6 

6 

Claire Carlton1637
Taylor

8.800 8.050 8.8509.175 34.875
11T 9 7 9 7 

7 

Nelly Suarez1232
TGR

8.800 7.700 9.0258.900 34.425
11T 10 9 8 8 

8 

Caroline Cox902
Tallahassee G. C.

8.950 8.200 7.6509.150 33.950
10 6 8 11 9 

9 

Miley Matos1088
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 0.000 9.3509.200 27.825
3 11T 6 4T 10 

10 

Mallie Kasper904
Tallahassee G. C.

9.250 0.000 9.2008.650 27.100
4T 11T 10 6 11 

11 

Ava Juhlin903
Tallahassee G. C.

9.075 8.125 0.0007.850 25.050
8 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 g6
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pressly King130
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.625 9.050 9.2009.200 37.075
1 2 3 7 1 

1 

Regan O'Brien142
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.325 8.850 9.1759.350 36.700
3* 4 2 8 2T

2T

Madeline Schatz1517
Elite - FL

9.325 9.000 9.2509.125 36.700
3* 3 6 4T 2T

2T

Mary Mallia136
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.175 9.2259.000 36.700
5 1 7 6 2T

2T

Ashleigh Parilla798
Future Flipz

9.200 8.350 9.1009.500 36.150
6T 6T 1 10T 5 

5 

Lorelei Price934
Nova AA - FL

9.100 8.075 9.4509.150 35.775
8 9T 4T 2 6 

6 

Theresa Perry1287
Top Contenders

9.200 8.600 9.1258.800 35.725
6T 5 8 9 7 

7 

Adrionna Williams574
Sun Country - FL

9.500 8.075 9.3008.750 35.625
2 9T 9 3 8 

8 

Kaylin Frankhouser1076
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.350 9.0009.150 35.350
11T 6T 4T 12 9 

9 

Clara Demopoulos564
Sun Country - FL

8.850 8.100 9.5508.625 35.125
11T 8 10 1 10 

10 

Haruka Ozturk1686
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.000 9.2508.400 34.650
10 12 11 4T 11 

11 

Ashlyn McCann1691
N FLA Orange Park

9.050 8.050 9.1007.800 34.000
9 11 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.475 28.225 29.150 28.975 29.125
12 1 1

2 Elite - FL L 113.300 27.975 28.525 28.875 27.925
23 2 2

3 Tampa Gymn  FL L 110.900 28.250 27.175 27.800 27.675
41 4 3

4 TNT Jacksonville L 110.225 27.925 27.450 27.150 27.700
34 3 4

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/11/2022 8:28 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue S 114.375 28.550 28.450 28.725 28.650
11 1 1

2 Sun Country - FL S 110.375 27.450 27.650 27.250 28.025
44 2 5

3 Top Contenders S 109.750 27.475 26.950 27.375 27.950
53 3 4

4 TGR S 109.450 26.900 26.125 28.250 28.175
25 4 2

5 Tallahassee G. C. S 108.750 28.000 24.875 27.825 28.050
32 5 3
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